Hennepin County, Minnesota

Pass

Legislation Details

File #:	24-0	084	Version: 1			
Туре:	Reso	olution		Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/5/2	2024		In control:	Board of Hennepin County Co	mmissioners
On agenda:	2/27	/2024		Final action:	3/5/2024	
Title:	Direct staff to work with local partners and provide resources needed to achieve and maintain a functional zero homelessness for Veteran's designation for Hennepin County - offered by Commissioners Anderson and Commissioner Fernando					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections: Attachments:						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Act	ion	Result
3/5/2024	1	Board of Commis	Hennepin Cour sioners	nty rev	ise	Pass

consent

2/27/2024

1

Administration, Operations and

Budget Committee